
 

Rechecking Result 

 
Sr. 

No  

Course Roll No. Subject (s)  applied for Rechecking Result Session 

1.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21830968 Human Anatomy 

Physiology & Biochemistry (Section-A&B) 

No-change May/June-18 

2.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21831275 Human Anatomy  

Dental  Anatomy 

No-change May/June-18 

3.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21831225 Human Anatomy No-change May/June-18 

4.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21831204 Human Anatomy 

Physiology & Biochemistry (Section-A&B) 

 

No-change May/June-18 

5.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21830933 Human Anatomy 

Dental Anatomy 

No-change May/June-18 

6.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21830872 Dental Anatomy No-change May/June-18 

7.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21830787 Human Anatomy No-change May/June-18 

8.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21831220 Dental  Anatomy No-change May/June-18 

9.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21830931 Physiology & Biochemistry (Section-A&B) No-change May/June-18 

10.  BDS 1
st
 Prof 21831238 Human Anatomy 

Dental Anatomy 

Physiology & Biochemistry (Section-A&B) 

 

No-change May/June-18 

11.  MBBS 1
st
 Prof  11831552 Anatomy (Paper-A&B) No-change May/June-18 

12.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41839113 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

13.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41831409 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

14.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41833714 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

15.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41834301 Community health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

16.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41831123 Introduction to Nursing Education No-change May/June-18 

17.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41839502 Introduction to Nursing Education No-change May/June-18 

18.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41833207 Introduction to Nursing Education No-change May/June-18 

19.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41831438 Community health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

20.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41831013 Mental Health Nursing No-change May/June-18 

21.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41831430 Community health Nursing 

Introduction to Nursing Education 

No-change May/June-18 

22.  PB, B.Sc. (N) 2
nd

 

year 

41833704 Introduction to Nursing Administration No-change May/June-18 

23.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50833357 Community Health Nursing -II No-change May/June-18 

24.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50837901 Nursing Research & Statistics No-change May/June-18 

25.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50833356 Community Health Nursing –II 

Nursing Research & Statistics  

No-change May/June-18 

26.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50839518 Nursing Research & Statistics No-change May/June-18 

27.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50835020 Nursing Research & Statistics No-change May/June-18 

28.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50835720 Community Health Nursing -II No-change May/June-18 

29.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50831404 Nursing Research & Statistics No-change May/June-18 

30.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50834015 Management of  Nursing Services and education No-change May/June-18 



31.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50837533 Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing No-change May/June-18 

32.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50831010 Management of  Nursing Services and education No-change May/June-18 

33.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50831401 Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing No-change May/June-18 

34.  B.Sc. (N) 4th  year 50832424 Community Health Nursing -II No-change May/June-18 

35.  B.Sc. (N) 4th  year 50835104 Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing No-change May/June-18 

36.  B.Sc. (N) 4
th
  year 50834150 Management of  Nursing Services and education No-change May/June-18 

37.  B.Sc. (APB) 1
st
 year 87830007 Anatomy 

Physiology 

No-change May/June-18 

 

Dated -31-10-2018  

    Sd/- 

      Controller of examinations                             


